(

Fish ‘n Chips (our fish is Hake)

Hake only

Snoek only

Snoek & Chips

Calamari only

Deep-fried Calamari & Chips

Surfburger ©

Surfburger ©® & Chips

Fish Bites in a Sweet & Sour Sauce

Prawns Wharfette ® (8 Queen Prawns & Chips)

Lekkerbekkies ® (our special recipe fish cakes)

Hake/Calamari Combo & Chips

Prawn/Calamari Combo & Chips

Prawn/Hake Combo & Chips

Seafood Box : Combo of Hake, Prawns, Calamari,
Crabsticks & Seafood Sauce

Lobster & Chips

Calamari Wrap (Calamari & Salad wrapped in a Tortilla)

Kiddies Box (half portion of Fish ‘n Chips)

Pensioner’s Box : Half portion of Hake & Chips plus
Tea or Coffee or Fruit Juice

French Salad

Greek Salad

Small packet of Chips

Large packet of Chips

Chip Roll

We also stock a good selection of Cooldrinks,
Fruit Juices, Waters, Ciders, Wines and Beers

All prices are subject to change without prior notification. E+OE

X0 X XV XV XV XV XV XV XD

WHARFETTE" BISTRO AND TAKEAWAY

75.00
60.00
60.00
75.00
75.00
90.00
55.00
70.00
75.00

R125.00

R

45.00

R100.00
R110.00
R100.00

R195.00
R395.00

R
R

X0 X XV XV X XD

70.00
60.00

70.00
27.50
37.50
25.00
40.00
30.00

)




