WHARFETTE® BISTRO AND TAKEAWAY

(MENU)





Fish 'n Chips (our fish is Hake)	R 75.00
Hake only	R 60.00
Snoek only	R 60.00
Snoek & Chips	R 75.00
Calamari only	R 75.00
Deep-fried Calamari & Chips	R 90.00
Surfburger ®	R 55.00
Surfburger ® & Chips	R 70.00
Fish Bites in a Sweet & Sour Sauce	R 75.00
Prawns Wharfette ® (8 Queen Prawns & Chips)	R125.00
Lekkerbekkies ® (our special recipe fish cakes)	R 45.00
Hake/Calamari Combo & Chips	R100.00
Prawn/Calamari Combo & Chips	R110.00
Prawn/Hake Combo & Chips	R100.00
Seafood Box : Combo of Hake, Prawns, Calamari,	
Crabsticks & Seafood Sauce	R195.00
Lobster & Chips	R395.00
Calamari Wrap (Calamari & Salad wrapped in a Tortilla)	R 70.00
Kiddies Box (half portion of Fish 'n Chips)	R 60.00
Pensioner's Box : Half portion of Hake & Chips plus	
Tea or Coffee or Fruit Juice	R 70.00
French Salad	R 27.50
Greek Salad	R 37.50
Small packet of Chips	R 25.00
Large packet of Chips	R 40.00
Chip Roll	R 30.00

We also stock a good selection of Cooldrinks, Fruit Juices, Waters, Ciders, Wines and Beers